

## The ONE Group, LLC to Present at Telsey Advisory Group 5th Annual Fall Consumer Conference

NEW YORK-- The ONE Group Hospitality, Inc. ("The ONE Group"), (OTCQB:STKS) announced today that the Company will be presenting at the Telsey Advisory Group 5th Annual Fall Consumer Conference on Tuesday, September 30, 2014 at the Intercontinental New York in Times Square.

Presenting from the Company will be Jonathan Segal, Chief Executive Officer, and Sam Goldfinger, Chief Financial Officer. The presentation will begin 10:00 AM ET.

Investors and interested parties may listen to a live webcast of this presentation from our corporate website at <a href="https://www.togrp.com">www.togrp.com</a> under the investor relations section.

## **About The ONE Group**

The ONE Group develops and operates upscale, high-energy restaurants and lounges and provides ONE Group Hospitality, a turn-key food and beverage service for hospitality venues including boutique hotels, casinos and other high-end locations both nationally and internationally. The ONE Group's primary restaurant brand is STK. STK is a unique steakhouse concept with locations in major metropolitan cities throughout the U.S. and in London. STK artfully blends two concepts, the modern steakhouse and a chic lounge, into one offering a high-energy, fine dining experience with the superior quality of a traditional steakhouse. STK Rebel offers the same vibe-driven steakhouse with a slightly broader menu targeting both lunch and dinner guests at a more accessible price point. Additional information about The ONE Group can be found at <a href="https://www.togrp.com">www.togrp.com</a>.

## **Investor Contact:**

ICR Don Duffy Sheryl Freeman 203-682-8200

Source: The ONE Group Hospitality, Inc.